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Women / 3 / 8D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abrielle Blyth154
Barron

9.400 9.225 9.5759.175 37.375
3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Emersyn Bruce456
G.T.

9.250 8.925 9.5759.600 37.350
7T 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Peregoy794
Flip-Flop

9.300 9.300 9.3508.950 36.900
6 1 8 9 3 

3 

Taylor Brown576
Spirits

9.375 8.775 9.6759.000 36.825
4T 8 7 1 4 

4 

Claudia Duncan273
Arising Stars

9.250 9.000 9.5009.025 36.775
7T 3T 6 4T 5 

5 

Annelisse Caraballo752
Team Central

9.375 8.900 9.5008.800 36.575
4T 6 12 4T 6 

6 

Caitlyn Sherman589
Ozark Mt.

9.250 8.800 9.2509.050 36.350
7T 7 4T 12T 7 

7 

Samara Wolkowitz772
Team Central

9.575 8.725 9.1508.750 36.200
1 9 13 17 8 

8 

Jenna Hagler280
Arising Stars

9.425 9.000 9.5008.250 36.175
2 3T 20 4T 9 

9 

Kendall Crossley126
Eagles

9.175 8.600 9.4008.900 36.075
11 12T 9 7T 10 

10 

Rylee Brawner842
Spirits

8.950 8.600 9.3258.875 35.750
16T 12T 10T 10 11 

11 

Lily Daffron186
Tiger

8.850 8.500 9.2008.875 35.425
19T 15 10T 14T 12 

12 

Kylee Wilson359
Mercury

9.200 8.000 9.1259.050 35.375
10 21 4T 18 13 

13 

Audrey Hawkins594
Ozark Mt.

8.850 8.550 9.2008.600 35.200
19T 14 16T 14T 14 

14 

Ava Terry248
Flipside

9.000 7.650 9.2759.075 35.000
14T 23 3 11 15T

15T

Camdyn Sybert346
Fuzion

9.075 8.050 9.1758.700 35.000
12T 20 14T 16 15T

15T

Alexis Lamb575
Spirits

9.000 8.400 9.1008.450 34.950
14T 16 18T 19 17T

17T

Emmie Gamel458
G.T.

8.700 8.700 8.8508.700 34.950
22 10 14T 21 17T

17T

Grace Kimbrel321
Liberty Gym

8.775 8.650 9.2508.150 34.825
21 11 22 12T 19 

19 

Lorelai Buck360
Mercury

8.875 8.300 9.0508.225 34.450
18 17 21 20 20 

20 

Emma Greene516
GymQuarters

9.075 7.750 9.4008.025 34.250
12T 22 23 7T 21 

21 

Mersadee Bennett354
Mercury

8.675 8.250 8.3508.450 33.725
23 18T 18T 24 22 

22 

Grace Townsend203
Tiger

8.325 7.500 8.6008.600 33.025
24 24 16T 22 23 

23 

Kaylee El Hannaouy836
Elevate

8.950 8.250 8.4257.000 32.625
16T 18T 24 23 24 

24 
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